2018 m. Utenos rajono seniūnijų sporto žaidynių

S U V E S T I N Ė   L E N T E L Ė

	GRUPĖ
	SENIŪNIJA
	KREPŠINIS MOTERYS 
	KREPŠINIS VYRAI
	KREPŠINIS VETERANAI
	TINLINIS VYRAI
	TINKLINIS MOTERYS
	FUTBOLAS
	ŠAŠKĖS
	ŠACHMATAI
	STALO TENISAS
	SMIGINIS
	VIRVĖS TRAUKIMAS
	Viso taškų
	Vieta

	
	
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	V.
	T.
	
	

	A
	LELIŪNAI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	I
	10
	III
	8
	II
	6
	III
	6
	II
	7
	II
	8
	
	
	45
	

	
	UTENOS SEN.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	III
	12
	III
	6
	5-6
	3
	I
	7
	4
	5
	III
	6
	I
	9
	
	
	48
	

	
	UŽPALIAI 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5-6
	7
	-
	-
	5-6
	3
	4
	4
	I
	8
	I
	8
	6
	4
	
	
	34
	

	B
	TAURAGNAI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5-6
	7
	II
	8
	-
	-
	5
	3
	8
	1
	-
	-
	III
	7
	
	
	26
	

	
	SALDUTIŠKIS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
	4
	5
	4
	7
	3
	
	
	11
	

	
	DAUGAILIAI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7-8
	3
	4
	4
	I
	12
	7
	1
	6
	3
	7
	2
	5
	5
	
	
	30
	

	
	SUDEIKIAI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	10
	-
	-
	4
	6
	6
	2
	II
	7
	8
	1
	8
	2
	
	
	28
	

	
	VYŽUONOS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	II
	14
	-
	-
	II
	10
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	5
	9
	1
	
	
	30
	

	
	KUKTIŠKĖS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7-8
	3
	5
	2
	-
	-
	III
	5
	7
	2
	6
	3
	4
	6
	
	
	21
	


Vyr. teisėjas 


A. Bivainis

Vyr. sekretorė 


I. Maigienė
